Descrizione

Disco semi-flessibile per lavorazione di marmo, granito, pietra e materiali edili in genere

Tabella delle misure

Misure

115%x22

115%x22

115%22

115x22

180%22

180x22

180x22

180x22

Marmo - Pietra
Marble - Stone
Marbre - Pierre
Marmol - Piedra

Grana

16

24

36

60

16

24

36

60

Granito
Granit
Granite
Granido

Pezzi

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Codice

DSEMFLEX115C16

DSEMFLEX115C24

DSEMFLEX115C36

DSEMFLEX115060

DSEMFLEX180C16

DSEMFLEX180C24

DSEMFLEX180C36

DSEMFLEX 180060



